BID SUMMARY





This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Pedestrian Crossings Improvements 2016-17, Phase 2

PROJECT NO.: 2017.5600 BID NO.: 17-18.051

BID OPENING			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Columbia Electric, Inc.		Gruendi Inc. DBA Ray's Electric		
DATE: Monday, August 20, 2018			Date Approved: 8/17/2018		1980 Davis Street		411 Pendleton Way, Suite B		
TIME: 3:00 p.m.			Prepared by: N. Castelino		San Leandro, CA 94577		Oakland, CA 94621		
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office					Phone: (510) 430-9505		Phone: (510) 577-7700		
					Fax: (510) 430-1860		Fax: (510) 577-7706		
ITEM						4		•	
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	
. 1	Work Site Maintenance per 7-8	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	
2	Mobilization per 9-4	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,250.00	\$18,250.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	
3	Signage and Striping per 314-4	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$36,630.00	\$36,630.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	
4	Traffic Control System per Part	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,720.00	\$26,720.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
5	HAWK Beacon System per	1 LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	
6	AC Paving per 302-5	30 TON	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$583.00	\$17,490.00	\$620.00	\$18,600.00	
7	Concrete Curb and Gutter per Dwg 100 Case 3101	125 LF	\$85.00	\$10,625.00	\$110.00	\$13,750.00	\$80.00	\$10,000.00	
8	Concrete Sidewalk per Dwg 100 Case 310	160 SF	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$22.00	\$3,520.00	\$24.00	\$3,840.00	
9	Concrete Curb Ramp per Dwg 106A and 106B Case 3101	1000 SF	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$22.00	\$22,000.00	\$26.00	\$26,000.00	
10	Surveying per Section 2-9	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	
11	Vertical Curb per Drawing 118 Case 3101	15 LF	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.50	\$907.50	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	
	TO	OTAL BASE BID:		\$261,525.00	\$251,267.50		\$268,690.00		
SUBCONTRACTORS			:		FBD Vanguard Construction		Emperor Electrical Supply Inc		
		.			Compass Engineering Contractors, Inc.		Compass Engineering Contractors, Inc		
	SECURITIES:					10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	

Reviewed by:

Date: 8 20 18

Reviewed by:

Castelino, Project Manager
Salume Date: 8/20/18

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer